Features Applications
1
DC-DC
converters
Dimensions
17.5 x 8.5 x 11.5mm (0.69” x 0.33” x 0.45”)f Non isolated switching regulator
f Output current up to 2A
f Regulated single outputs from 1.8V to 15VDC

2A, operating from a wide DC input range.
Featuring a compact SIP3 design, the RBT20W series offers output voltages from 1.8VDC
to 15VDC, high efficiency, industrial safety approvals and a wide operating temperature
range, ideal for industrial, instrumentation and technology applications.
2.0A
RBT20W series
Models & ratings
Technology
Instrumentation RoboticsIndustrial
Notes:
1. Measured with a 0.1μF MLCC across output (low ESR).
2. Typical value at full load
Model number Input voltage Output voltage Output current Ripple & Noise(1)
Efficiency(2) Maximum
capacitive loadMin Vin Max Vin
RBT20W24S1V8 4.75-36VDC 1.8VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 91.0% 78.0% 3300µF
RBT20W24S2V5 4.75-36VDC 2.5VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 91.0% 82.5% 2300µF
RBT20W24S3V3 4.75-36VDC 3.3VDC 2000mA 50mVp-p 93.0% 86.0% 1800µF
RBT20W24S05 6.5-36VDC 5.0VDC 2000mA 75mVp-p 94.0% 89.0% 820µF
RBT20W24S09 11-36VDC 9.0VDC 2000mA 75mVp-p 95.0% 92.0% 620µF
RBT20W24S12 15-36VDC 12.0VDC 2000mA 75mVp-p 96.0% 93.5% 470µF
RBT20W24S15 18-36VDC 15.0VDC 2000mA 75mVp-p 96.0% 94.5% 470µF
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw Web: www.powersolve.com.tw
2
RBT20W series